Arbitration schedule for the Central 1slip Courthouse

FEBRUARY 2003

Date Time
02/04/03 10:00
02/06/03 10:00
02/11/03 10:00
02/21/03 10:00
02/21/03 10:00
02/25/03 10:00
02/26/03 10:00
02/26/03 10:00
02/27/03 10:00
MARCH 2003

03/03/03 10:00

Case number

CV-02-3193

CV-01-4297
CV-01-6735

CV-02-4369

CV-02-5091

CV-01-4862

CV-02-3193

CV-01-8065

CV-02-1087

CV-03-4289

CV-02-4099

Case Caption

Compuware

Cadle Co.

Zweibel

McCabe

Chevry

Compuware

Jarrahy

Allstate

Corinthian

Nolletti
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1

1
<
1

1
<
1
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1
<
1

-V-

_V_

Room
Multiline Tech 570.2
Damadeo 570.2
Nat:| Fin. Sys.

Credit Protection 570.2

Y ork

Multiline 570.2

Hertz Corp.

Delonghi

Titan Stone

Trionic Assoc.



03/05/03

03/10/03

03/11/03

03/12/03

APRIL 2003

04/09/03

04/14/03

04/15/03

04/16/03

04/17/03

04/22/03
04/23/03
04/24/03
04/29/03

04/30/03

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

CV-02-5498

CV-02-4055

CV-01-4297

CV-01-6735

CV-02-4139

CV-02-2481

CV-02-4868

CV-02-4474

CV-02-4802

CV-02-4825

CV-02-5903

CV-02-2628

CV-02-3354

CV-02-2448

CV-02-5099

Esayev -V-

Gonzalo

Forster & Garbus

-v- Harris

Cadle Co. -v- Damadeo 570.2
Gleason -v- LIRR
Woolfoam -v- 0. Berk Co.
Accurate Typing -v- USA 570.2
Anderson -v- Rubinovitz
Schmidt -v- J.C.Penney 570.2
AT&T -v- First Empire

570.2
M.J.D. -v- U.S Fiddity 570.2
Ventimiglia -v- Potamkin 570.2
Tonizillo -v- Werner Co. 570.2
Norton -v- Travelers 570.2
Aviles -v- Bakhshi 570.2



